Bekafun BV
BE0770510194
LSC     Pagina 1 van 1
 27-07-24 20:33 - web
Code Naam Catalogusprijs
Inclusief BTW
Uw nettoprijs
Inclusief BTW
Eenheid
LSC-APS12/10F Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A French Shuko outputs 2.117,50 2.117,50 St
LSC-APS12/10P Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A Powercon outputs 2.193,73 2.193,73 St
LSC-APS12/10S Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A Shuko outputs 2.117,50 2.117,50 St
LSC-APS12/10T Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A Terminal outputs 2.193,73 2.193,73 St
LSC-APS12/10W Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A Weiland outputs 2.159,85 2.159,85 St
LSC-APS12/10X Advanced Power System, 12ch x 10A Socapex outputs 2.159,85 2.159,85 St
LSC-APS12/16F Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A French Shuko outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS12/16P Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A Powercon outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS12/16S Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A Shuko outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS12/16T Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A Terminal outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS12/16W Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A Weiland outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS12/16X Advanced Power System, 12ch x 16A Socapex outputs 2.286,90 2.286,90 St
LSC-APS6/25T Advanced Power System, 6ch x 25A Terminal outputs 2.100,00 2.100,00 St
LSC-DMIX 2 in, 1 out DMX512 merge unit 1.399,06 1.399,06 St
LSC-DTSP/R3 Rack mount 5 way data splitter + 3pin XLR output 605,00 605,00 St
LSC-DTSP/R5 Rack mount 5 way data splitter + 5pin AXR output 605,00 605,00 St
LSC-DTSP/R5/3 Rack mount 5 way data splitter+3x5pin AXR output 605,00 605,00 St